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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FIROZABAD 

(UNDER THE AEGIS OF DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SOCIETY EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI) 

(A SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL) 

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, AFFILIATION NO. 2133064 SCHOOL NO: 61225 

ANNUAL PURSUIT 2025-26 

VI-VIII WING  

New Session                                     - 24th Mar 2025, Monday   

Summer Vacation                            -    31st May – 30th June 2025 (Sat- Mon) 

(School will reopen on 1st July 2025, Tuesday) 

Diwali Break                                    -   20th Oct – 23rd Oct 2025 (Mon- Thurs) 

Winter Break                      - 31st Dec 25- 7th Jan 2026 (Wed-Wed) 

(School will reopen on – 08th Jan 2026 Thursday) 

MARCH 2025 

  

       DAY/DATE                            EVENTS 

Sunday, 23 Mar 2025 Orientation 

Monday, 24 Mar 2025 New Session 

 

APRIL - 2025 

       DAY/DATE                            EVENTS 

Tuesday, 8 April 2025 World Health Day (Dept. of Science) 

Saturday, 26 April 2025                 Tug of War 

21- 27 April 2025 Inter house Painting Competition -CBSE expression series I 

Tuesday, 29 April 2025 International Dance Day- Collaboration with History and 

Political Science 

• CBSE EXPRESSION SERIES  
 

MAY- 2025 

       DAY/DATE           EVENTS 

Mon- Thurs, 05 May-15 May 25 CT 1 (25 % Syllabus) 

Monday, 05 May 2025 Square Root Day (Dept. of Maths) 

Saturday,10 May 2025 Inter House (Choir) English Song Competition (Dept. of Eng 

and Music) 
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Monday, 19 May 25 PTM -I 

Saturday, 10 May 2025 National Technology Day Assembly (Dept. of Science)  

Tuesday, 20 May 25 Summer Camp and CBSE certification courses 

 

JUNE-2025 

       DAY/DATE           EVENTS 

31st May – 30th June 2025 (Sat-

Mon) 

 

Summer Break (School will reopen on 1st July 2025, 

Tuesday)  

Saturday, 21 June 2025 National Yoga Day (Online) 

 

JULY-2025 

DAY/ DATE EVENTS 

Tuesday, 01 July 2025 Doctor’s day 

Mon-Fri, 7 July- 11 July 2025 Eco Club Activity/ Plantation Drive/ Vanmahotsav (Dept of 

Science and Social) 

Friday, 18 July 2025 School Elections/ Nelson Mandela Day- Collaboration with 

Social Science, Maths ,AI and Language 

Monday, 14 July 205 French Day 

Monday, 21 July 2025 Science Exhibition  

  Investiture Ceremony 

Thursday, 24 July 25 Pythagorean Theorem (Exhibition)  

Saturday, 26 July 25 Inter House Chess &Carrom 

Saturday, 26 July 25 Inter House Instrumental Competition 

Thurs, 31 July 25- 08 Aug 25 CT- II  (25% Syllabus) 

 

AUGUST- 2025 

DAY/ DATE EVENTS 
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Saturday, 23 Aug 25 PTM II 

Thurs- Fri, 7-8 Aug 2025 Book Lover’s Challenge on Librarian Day 

Friday, 08 Aug 2025 Sanskrit Diwas /  संसृ्कत दिवस 

08-20 Aug 2025 Inter house poster competition -CBSE expression series II 

Tuesday, 12 Aug 2025 International Youth Day / Inter House Social Science Quiz  

15 Aug 2025 Independence Day  

Friday, 22 Aug 2025 English Declamation Competition 

Friday, 29 Aug 2025 Happy Walk /Mini Marathon (National Sports Day) 

• CBSE EXPRESSION SERIES – II  

• Inter DPS Quiz  
SEPTEMBER- 2025 

DAY/ DATE EVENTS 

01 Sep- 15 Sep 25 Term I Revision  

Saturday, 13 Sep 25 National Dance Day- Collaboration with Social Science 

Tues, 16 Sep – 30 Sep 25 Term I Exam (50% Syllabus) 

Saturday, 27 Sep 2025 Inter House Swimming Competition 

            
OCTOBER-2025 

DAY/ DATE  EVENTS 

Thursday, 02 Oct 2025 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

After Annual Excursion PTM III 

1st week of Oct Inter House Science Quiz 

24th & 25th Oct 2025 Inter House Soccer Competition 

•  CBSE EXPRESSION SERIES- III 
NOVEMBER- 2025 

DAY / DATE  EVENTS 
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Tuesday, 18 Nov – 27 Nov 25 CT III (25 % Syllabus ) 

Tuesday, 18 Nov 2025 English Elocution Competition (The Art of Public Speaking) 

Wed, 26 Nov 2025 Indian Constitution Day/ Model Parliament 

Mon- Sat 24th-29th Nov 2025 Fit Iindia Week 

 Annual Day 

• GREEN OLYMPIAD  

• CBSE HERITAGE QUIZ 
DECEMBER- 2025 

DAY/ DATE  EVENTS 

Friday, 12 Dec 25 Inter Class Coding Competition (Dept. of Computer)  

Saturday, 20- 30 Dec 25 CT IV (OBT Assessment) 

Monday, 22 Dec 25 National Mathematics Day/ Inter House Maths Quiz 

Friday- sat 26 -27 Dec 2025 Inter House Cricket Tournament 

• CAREER COUNSELLING  

JANUARY 2026 

DAY / DATE  EVENTS 

Saturday, 10 Jan 2026 PTM IV 

26 Jan 2026 77th REPUBLIC DAY/ Annual Sports Day/ Athletic Meet 

• PARIKSHA PE CHARCHA  

FEBRUARY 2026 

       DAY/DATE                            EVENTS 

Monday, 02 Feb 26          Revision for the Final Term 

 

*ALL ACTIVITIES’ DATES ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE. 

 


